Welch Allyn Connex® Vital Signs Monitor with ECG
Clinicians in low-acuity wards are being stretched further than ever before—and when caring for higher-acuity
patients, higher levels of monitoring are often necessary. The Welch Allyn Connex® Vital Signs Monitor with ECG
Monitoring capabilities is an easy-to-use device that can help deliver advanced care
to patients who may be at risk.
This multi-parameter monitor offers vital signs and basic cardiac capabilities within
the footprint of a single vital signs device. The Connex Vital Signs Monitor provides
immediate notification of cardiac arrhythmias at the bedside, and can transfer data

Ventricular Fibrillation Threshold Default A fibrillatory waveform persisting for ≥4 seconds
Connex Vital Signs Monitor Minimum Software 2.30.01
Ordering Information
6000-ECG3I ECG Module with 3-Lead
IEC Patient Cable
6000-ECG3A ECG Module with 3-Lead
AHA Patient Cable
6000-ECG5I ECG Module with 5-Lead
IEC Patient Cable
6000-ECG5A ECG Module with 5-Lead
AHA Patient Cable
DocStock
Brochure Sticker